0

RIO FRIO

Total set medium speed Riders: 16,437 Km/h

Raid Rio Frio

03/07/2016(Pinhal Novo)
CEl * * (120,000 Kms)
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Polo Equestre de Rio Fri

Riders: 16 Qualified: 7 (43,75 %)

Fdo: Rui Amante

Not Qualified: 9 (56,25 %)

Pres. Ground Jury: Rui Amante 4* (POR) “
Pres.Vet.Comm: Tomé Fino 4* (POR) “
Chief Stward: Joaquim Margal 3* (POR) “

FEI Tech. Delegate: Fernando Carrillo Cebrian 4* (ESP) _&
FEI Vet. Delegate: Pierre Julienne 4* (FRA) I I

Rank Num Phas. Rank Arrival In Time Recoveri Total Rec. Time Total T. Speed Total Sp
1 o1 | ER 1| 5 | 07:39:59 | 07:40:58 00:00:59 02:10:58 18,325
Ana Margarida A candido Cos | 2| 4 | 09:54:16 | 09:55:58 | 00.01:42 | 00:02:41 | 01:35.00 | 03:45:58 | 18,94718,5868
: 3| 1 |12:15:38 | 12:18:40 | 00:03:02 | 00:05:43 | 01:42:42 | 05:28:40 | 17,52718,2556
Andorinha 4| 1 | 1411:01 | 14:11:01 | 00:09:03 | 00:14:46 | 01:02:21 | 06:31:01 | 19,24608,4135
2 o2 | ER 1| 7 | 07:40:25 | 07:43:06 00:02:41 02:13:06 18,032
Miguel Borges Caeiro 2| 6 | 10:06:34 | 10:09:20 | 00:02:46 | 00:05:27 | 01:46:14 | 03:59:20 | 16,94417,5487
_ 3| 3 | 12:41:19 | 12:44:14 | 00:02:55 | 00:08:22 | 01:54:54 | 05:54:14 | 15,666016,9380
iaben 4| 2 | 14:50:09 | 14:50:09 | 00:05:42 | 00:14:04 | 01:15:55 | 07:10:09 | 15,807116,7383
3 o3 | ER 1| 9 | 07:39:48 | 07:45:57 00:06:09 02:15:57 17,654
Paulo Jose Branco 2| 9 | 10:05:49 | 10:15:18 | 00:09:29 | 00:15:38 | 01:49:21 | 04:05:18 | 16,46117,1219
10020969 3| 4 | 12:41:16 | 12:49:47 | 00:08:31 | 00:24:09 | 01:54:29 | 05:59:47 | 15,72316,6767
Ab Europa 4| 3 | 14:53:50 | 14:53:50 | 00:14:19 | 00:38:28 | 01:14:03 | 07:13:50 | 16,20506,5962
4 88 1| 14 | 07:48:02 | 07:50:59 00:02:57 02:20:59 17,023
Jaime Manuel Cacheirinha Mal 2| 14 | 10:35:17 | 10:40:44 | 00:05:27 | 00:08:24 | 02:09:45 | 04:30:44 | 13,873[5,5134
10018086 3| 7 | 13:22:09 | 13:33:16 | 00:11:07 | 00:19:31 | 02:12:32 | 06:43:16 | 13,581[L4,8785
X| Dg Tapada 4| 4 | 15:48:37 | 15:48:37 | 00:09:26 | 00:28:57 | 01:25:21 | 08:08:37 | 14,060/14,7355
5 | 101 | =™ 1] 13 | 07:48:01 | 07:50:01 00:02:00 02:20:01 17,141
Cristina Lobera Sales 2| 13 | 10:37:37 | 10:40:29 | 00:02:52 | 00:04:52 | 02:10:28 | 04:30:29 | 13,79715,5278
10042764 3| 6 | 13:22:03 | 13:26:48 | 00:04:45 | 00:09:37 | 02:06:19 | 06:36:48 | 14,250[15,1210
Safira 4| 5 | 15:48:38 | 15:48:38 | 00:05:39 | 00:15:16 | 01:31:50 | 08:08:38 | 13,067/14,7350
6 ot | ER 1] 12 | 07:47:59 | 07:49:21 00:01:22 02:19:21 17,223
Ana Teresa Pinto Barbas | 2 | 12 | 10:37:34 | 10:39:17 | 00:01:43 | 00:03:05 | 02:09:56 | 04:29:17 | 13,85315,5970
10013970 3| 5 | 13:22:05 | 13:25:41 | 00:03:36 | 00:06:41 | 02:06:24 | 06:35:41 | 14,24115,1636
4| 6 | 154839 | 15:48:39 | 00:06:18 | 00:12:59 | 01:32:58 | 08:08:39 | 12,90814,7345
7 | 103 | = 1] 10 | 07:40:25 | 07:46:28 00:06:03 02:16:28 17,587
Daniel Garcia Cano 2| 10 | 10:33:22 | 10:39:04 | 00:05:42 | 00:11:45 | 02:12:36 | 04:29:04 | 13,575[5,6095
10136256 3| 9 | 13:22:07 | 13:37:33 | 00:15:26 | 00:27:11 | 02:18:29 | 06:47:33 | 12,99814,7221
Am vidalino 4| 7 | 154848 | 15:48:48 | 00:21:46 | 00:48:57 | 01:21:15 | 08:08:48 | 14,76914,7300
N 89 |GAER 1| 2 | 07:35:32 | 07:37:04 00:01:32 02:07:04 18,888
Rui Manuel Pereira 2| 2 | 09:51:39 | 09:54:03 | 00:02:24 | 00:03:56 | 01:36:59 | 03:44:03 | 18,560[8,7458
10014675 3| 2 | 12:15:40 | 12:20:02 | 00:04:22 | 00:08:18 | 01:45:59 | 05:30:02 | 16,9848,1800
Volvik Widrocol 4 14:22:20 | 14:22:20 01:12:18 | 06:42:20 | 16,598
N 96 |ME EJ 1] 16 | 07:59:26 | 08:04:48 00:05:22 02:34:48 15,504
Maria Do Carmo Cruz 2| 11 | 10:35:22 | 10:39:07 | 00:03:45 | 00:09:07 | 01:54:19 | 04:29:07 | 15,746[5,6066
10064588 3| 8 | 13:30:16 | 13:36:37 | 00:06:21 | 00:15:28 | 02:17:30 | 06:46:37 | 13,091[14,7559
asaba
105AT91
N 100 |RET === 1] 1 | 07:35:29 | 07:36:45 00:01:16 02:06:45 18,935
Miguel M!?ss@c;h 2| 1 | 09:51:36 | 09:53:32 | 00:01:56 | 00:03:12 | 01:36:47 | 03:43:32 | 18,59808,7891
Nek Altai
104UE43
N 102 |GAm™ 1| 3 | 07:35:31 | 07:38:31 00:03:00 02:08:31 18,675
|t Bz 2| 3 | 09:51:37 | 09:55:17 | 00:03:40 | 00:06:40 | 01:36:46 | 03:45:17 | 18,60118,6432

Diego Senent Balanza
10083097

|Natur Gavell |
104MJ92
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TV92.PDF
TV93.PDF
TV88.PDF
TV101.PDF
TV91.PDF
TV103.PDF
TV89.PDF
TV100.PDF
TV102.PDF
TV94.pdf

Rank Num Phas. Rank Arrival In Time Recoveri Total Rec. Time Total T. Speed Total Sp
NQ 105 GA. | 1| 4 | 07:37:31 | 07:39:51 00:02:20 02:09:51 18,483
Leg Vogler 2| 5 | 00:50:50 | 10:02:42 | 00:02:43 | 00:05:03 | 01:42:51 | 03:52:42 | 17,50108,0490
Rojitan 52.69
105EN11
NQ| 99 |RET== 1| 8 | 07:40:26 | 07:43:18 00:02:52 02:13:18 18,005
Olatz Alggligkgﬁegi 2| 7 | 10:06:36 | 10:10:33 | 00:03:57 | 00:06:49 | 01:47:15 | 04:00:33 | 16,78307,4600
Taric Chamg Du Ciel
103WR95
NQ| 97 FTC === 1| 6 | 07:40:24 | 07:42:53 00:02:29 02:12:53 18,061
Luis MaikelIOOCG:SL‘{%';\_sAcosta 2| 8 | 10:06:32 | 10:14:06 | 00:07:34 | 00:10:03 | 01:51:13 | 04:04:06 | 16,1857,2061
Ali Jc
1040R07
NQ| 95 ME EN 1|15 | 07:59:20 | 08:02:57 00:03:37 02:32:57 15,691
Luis Filipe Fitas Pimenta 2| 15 | 10:37:36 | 10:42:12 | 00:04:36 | 00:08:13 | 01:59:15 | 04:32:12 | 15,094015,4298
Donito
105FU39
NQ| s |GAEHE (1] 11 [ 07:46:36 | 07:49:05 00:02:29 02:19:05 17,256 |

Antonio Maria Saldanha
10033746

Consentida
104ZW26
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TV105.PDF
TV97.PDF
TV95.PDF
TV90.PDF

Total set medium speed Riders: 14,493 Km/h

0

RIO FRIO

Raid Rio Frio

03/07/2016(Pinhal Novo)
CEIYJ * * (120,000 Kms)
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Polo Equestre de Rio Fri

Riders: 2

Qualified: 1 (50,00 %)

Fdo: Rui Amante

Not Qualified: 1 (50,00 %)

Pres. Ground Jury: Rui Amante 4* (POR) “
Pres.Vet.Comm: Tomé Fino 4* (POR) “
Chief Stward: Joaquim Margal 3* (POR) “

FEI Tech. Delegate: Fernando Carrillo Cebrian 4* (ESP) _&
FEI Vet. Delegate: Pierre Julienne 4* (FRA) I I

Rank Num Phas. Rank Arrival In Time Recoveri Total Rec. Time Total T. Speed Total Sp
1 | 106 1| 2 | 07:53:05 | 07:57:17 00:04:12 02:41:17 14,881
Luis Miguel Cl%ﬂgoeo?ao Barradas 2| 2 | 10:37:37 | 10:41:13 | 00:03:36 | 00:07:48 | 02:03:56 | 04:45:13 | 14,524014,7256

. 3| 2 |13:22:04 | 13:30:22 | 00:08:18 | 00:16:06 | 02:09:09 | 06:54:22 | 13,93714,4799
Qumo1a03GDUg7s Beaux 4| 1 | 15:148:47 | 15:48:47 | 00:15:47 | 00:31:53 | 01:28:25 | 08:22:47 | 13,57214,3203

N( 2 107 |[ME [ | 1| 1 | 07:53:07 | 07:55:14 00:02:07 02:39:14 15,072
Beatriz Martins Correia 2| 1 | 10:37:38 | 10:40:09 | 00:02:31 | 00:04:38 | 02:04:55 | 04:44:09 | 14,41014,7809
10114957 3| 1 | 13:21:06 | 13:24:09 | 00:03:03 | 00:07:41 | 02:04:00 | 06:48:09 | 14,516/14,7005

Jaima Rs
105AC16
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TV106.PDF
TV107.PDF

0

RIO FRIO

Total set medium speed Riders: 14,145 Km/h

Raid Rio Frio

03/07/2016(Pinhal Novo)
CEP 80 Km (80,000 Kms)
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Polo Equestre de Rio Fri

Riders: 10

Qualified: 4 (40,00 %)

Fdo: Rui Amante

Not Qualified: 6 (60,00 %)

Pres. Ground Jury: Rui Amante 4* (POR) “
Pres.Vet.Comm: Tomé Fino 4* (POR) “
Chief Stward: Joaquim Margal 3* (POR) “

FEI Tech. Delegate: Fernando Carrillo Cebrian 4* (ESP) _&
FEI Vet. Delegate: Pierre Julienne 4* (FRA) I I

Rank Num Phas. Rank Arrival In Time Recoveri Total Rec. Time Total T. Speed Total Sp
1 80 1| 5 |10:0:12 | 10:12:23 00:02:11 01:57:23 15,334
Jodo Afonso Comenda 2| 3 | 12:55:49 | 12:58:28 | 00:02:39 | 00:04:50 | 02:06:05 | 04:03:28 | 14,27614,7864
24563 31 1 | 14:54:23 | 14:54:23 | 00:03:19 | 00:08:09 | 01:15:55 | 05:19:23 | 15,80715,0290
Es[?sx Article 813.1.1 corrected speed 15,03
2 77 1| 6 |10:0:10 | 10:15:37 00:05:27 02:00:37 14,923
Frederico Galvao 2| 4 | 12:55:48 | 13:02:48 | 00:07:00 | 00:12:27 | 02:07:11 | 04:07:48 | 14,15314,5278
3067 3| 2 | 150741 | 15:07:41 | 00:10:04 | 00:22:31 | 01:24:53 | 05:32:41 | 14,13714,4281
Nassau I3,467 Pallares Article 813.1.1 corrected speed 14,43
3 74 1| 1 |10:3:50 | 10:15:29 00:01:39 01:48:29 16,592
Paulo Jorgesg)(l)usa Ventura | 2| 2 | 13:05:25 | 13:09:51 | 00:04:26 | 00:06:05 | 02:14:22 | 04:02:51 | 13,39614,8240
) . 3| 3 | 15:34:33 | 15:34:33 | 00:07:43 | 00:13:48 | 01:44:42 | 05:47:33 | 11,46113,8110
Emba'xas%(%r Aparica Article 813.1.1 corrected speed 13,81
4 79 m 1] 10 | 10:05:43 | 10:09:52 00:04:09 02:09:52 13,860
Hugo §%rrazina 2| 8 | 13:03:43 | 13:12:35 | 00:08:52 | 00:13:01 | 02:22:43 | 04:32:35 | 12,61213,2070
0 3| 4 | 15:42:56 | 15:42:56 | 00:11:48 | 00:24:49 | 01:50:21 | 06:22:56 | 10,87412,5348
C'%Qg%Sta Article 813.1.1 corrected speed 12,53
N 76 GAE (1] 4 ] 101349 | 10:17:30 00:03:41 01:50:30 16,290
Tulio Filipe Portugal Tavar
25595
Zaire
9077
NQ 75 GAE (1] 8 | 09:59:58 | 10:00:41 00:00:43 02:00:41 14,915
Joao Bernardligsg Ventura Sus
Eta
7503
NQ 73 |GA m 1| 3 | 095958 | 10:05:26 00:05:28 01:50:26 16,299
Rodrigo Carvz%mo Picao Abre | 2| 1 | 12:39:12 | 12:44:12 | 00:05:00 | 00:10:28 | 01:58:46 | 03:49:12 15,15605,7068
Bolota De Alcantara
8733
N 72 |ME m 1| 2 |10:13:48 | 10:17:07 00:03:19 01:50:07 16,346
Miguel Angezl?sg';e OliveiraL | 2| 5 | 13:21:11 | 13:31:58 | 00:10:47 | 00:14:06 | 02:34:51 | 04:24:58 11,62403,5866
Fria
9065
N 81 |GA m 1| 7 |10:10:11 | 10:15:38 00:05:27 02:00:38 14,921
Pedro Goncaggzgardinha Calal 2| 6 | 13:05:27 | 13:21:37 | 00:16:10 | 00:21:37 | 02:25:59 | 04:26:37 | 12,33013,5025
3 15:40:21 | 15:40:21 01:38:44 | 06:05:21 | 12,154
Olympo De Pallares
9133
N 78 |ME m 1| 9 |0956:21 | 10:01:33 00:05:12 02:01:33 14,809
Luis Miguelsgizlva Corneta 2| 7 |12:55:58 | 13:09:29 | 00:13:31 | 00:18:43 | 02:27:56 | 04:29:29 | 12,16813,3589
3 15:30:50 | 15:30:50 01:41:21 | 06:10:50 | 11,840

Diva S, Miguel
9125
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